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Cedar Chase 50th birthday party list

Date In

1968
1978
1988
1978
1996
1976
1966
1966
1966
1978
1997
1967
1981
2008
1971
1972
1988
2012
1974
1984
2009
1966
1987
2010
1971
2002
1970

Date out Christian names

1978
1988
Now
1988
Now
1981
Now

Now
1986
Now
1976
Now
Now
Now
1988
2012
Now
1979
1987
Now
1972
2004
Now
1982
Now
1979

Diana, Stephanie

Tim & Katie, Emma

Andrew Findlay & Jane Curry

Tim & Edna, Alex & David

Paul & Nikki

Tony & Pam

Kay

Alex & family

Rosemary, Emma & Amelia

Liz

Phil Kokk & Gill Newman and Matt
John & Anne, Sean

Tony & Jennifer

Warren & Sally, Ginny, Amabel & Ted
Karl & Rosaleen, Ronan

Mary

Sally, Giles

Lee

Sarah, Ru

John & Liz

George & Chris, Emily & Zoe
Elizabeth, Simon, Nicola and families
Gill (Watkins) & Graham

Alan & Brenda

Tony & Brenda

Jon Hanford & Jane Barnett
Sandy

Surname

Atkinson
Stockton

Large
Wyatt
Clark
Fergusson
Fergusson
Read
Wheater

Hanford
Lamburn
Jacobs
Lawrence
Clayton
Kimminau
Farnsworth
Meats
Tooke
Ormond
Harrop
Jeynes
Peery
Hickman

Field
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Family

Artie

Matthew & Charlotte, Finn & Lola

Sophia, Joseph, Felix & Sarah, Isobel, Henry, Lily

Bob, Elliot, Oliver & Paul, Jack, Miranda

Mac & Lily

Nicola, Matilda & Anya

Chiara

Billie, Herbie & Abi



House No

19
19
20
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24

Garden

Cedar Chase 50th birthday party list

Date In

1974
2004
2015
1991
2010
1971
1978
2007
1966
1989
2015
2009
2012

1988

Date out Christian names

1978
Now
Now
1998
Now
1978
1984
Now
1984
2015
Now
2012
Now

Now

Jeremy & Margaret

Martin & Cath, Thomas & Jack
Simon

lan Clifford & Sally Ollett

Ollie & Lisa, Emily

George & Sally, Soph

Alistair & Liz, Jillian

Gary & Christine

Glyn & Helen

Katy

Surname Family

Burton Amelie, Georgia
Knight
Tracey

Meats

Sandy

Forsyth Malik, Lola & Campbell
Little

Davies

Parkinson

Cris Towner & Carol Pitcher-Towner, Scarlett & Flo

Joél & Pamela
Chris

Mollie, Ali & Colin

Violett
Dudding

CC Folk Band
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